Sonoma DUI Lawyer Dave Jake Schwartz helped this Santa Rosa client with the winning result shown below:

	TR-218
NAME OF COURT: Superior Court of California, County of Sonoma	FOR COURT USE ONLY
STREET ADDRESS: 600 Administration Drive, Room 109-J	
MAILING ADDRESS:	
CITY AND ZIP CODE: Santa Rosa, CA 95403	
BRANCH NAME: TRAFFIC DIVISION	
PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA	TOTAL BENCHMAN OF STREET, A STREET, AND
defendant: C1 R	
DECISION AND NOTICE OF DECISION	
(Trial by Written Declaration—Vehicle Code, § 40902)	
	CITATION NUMBER SRO 1 8
d. The age of details were described by MARCH 10, 2012	***************************************
1. The court's decision was entered on (date): MARCH 19, 2013	CASE NUMBER: SAME
A 463 AA 113 A	A STANDARD CONTRACTOR
2. Bail amount: \$ 453.00	
A PIEM MASTER PRETRICAL ALL SECTION	and the second s
3. THE COURT FINDS the defendant	[7]
a. Violation #1 (describe): 21801B VC ✓ Not guilty ☐ Guilty. Fine: \$	Dismiss. Fee: \$
b. Violation #2 (describe): Not guilty Guilty. Fine: \$	Dismiss, Fee: \$
c. Violation #3 (describe): Not guilty Guilty. Fine: \$	Dismiss Fee: \$
d. Violation #4 (describe):	Dismiss. Fee: \$
THE COURT ORDERS	
4. Defendant shall pay the following amount:	
a. Total fines;	
b. Total fees: \$	
Control of the sand fees (a plus b): \$	ing and the second seco
d. Credit for bail ordered applied: \$	
e. TOTAL AMOUNT OWED (c minus d): \$ 0.00 TO BE PAID BY	(date):
	and the statement of th
5. Clerk shall refund to defendant the following amount:	the same of the same of the same of the same of
a. Bail amount; \$ 453.00	
b. Subtraction of total fines (if any): \$ 0.00	
c. Subtraction of total fees (if any): \$ 0.00	
d. Total fines and fees to be subtracted (b plus c): \$ 0.00	And the second second
The following the following to pind by the following the pind by the pind by the following the pind by the p	
e. TOTAL AMOUNT ORDERED REFUNDED (a minus d): \$ 453.00 (s	hould be received by mail within 60 days)
6. Other orders (specify):	randi karangan dan salahan kecamatan dan berasal dan berasal dan berasal dan berasal dan berasal dan berasal d Berasal dan berasal dan be
Your case has been dismissed. No further action necessary.	
1 our vaso has over distrissed, the future action necessary.	and I I'm as
	MICONEL
	7 00
Date: MAR 1 9 2013	
	JUDICIAL OFFICER
IF YOU WISH TO REQUEST A NEW TRIAL, YOU MUST SUBMIT A REQUEST FOR N	EW TRIAL (TRIAL DE NOVO) (FORM
TR-220) WITHIN 20 DAYS OF THE DATE STATED IN ITEM 2 OF THE CLERK'S CERT	
FOR USE BY COURT CLERK: The evidence submitted by defendant is enclosed.	
The state of the s	
사는 하는 사람들은 그들이 하는 하는 하는 사람들이 가장하는 것이 있다. 그 사람들이 하는 살이 되었다. 그 사람들이 가장하는 사람들이 되었다.	
(Certificate of mailing on reverse)	

	PEOPLE v. DEFENDANT (Name): C R		CASE NUMBER: SAM	
i in	CLERK'S	CERTIFICATE OF MAILI	NG	
	1. I am not a party to this action.			
	I caused the Decision and Notice of Decision to be set caused the envelope to be deposited with the United S at (city): SANTA ROSA on (date): MARCH 19, 2013			n below and
	3. I certify that the foregoing is true and correct.			
	Date: MARCH 19, 2013	Clerk, by		, Deputy
	DEFENDANT (name and address): C R 2 T SANTA ROSA CA 95409	600 Adm	AGENCY (name and addres Court of CA, County of S inistration Dr, Room 109, sa CA 95403	Sonoma